Tennessee SC 14 Premier – Schedule
Sun Aug 12 – vs. TSC 15 Premier 5pm (Crockett Park Field 6)
Sat Aug 18 – vs. TN United 95 Red at 9am (Drakes Creek Field 3)
Sun Aug 19 – off
Sat Aug 25 – vs. MSC Strikers 96 Premier at 4pm (Siegal Fields Murfreesboro #6)
Sun Aug 26 – Team Camp Day 3 makeup at 3pm (Field TBD)
Fri Aug 31 – Tennessee Cup Tournament
Sat Sep 1 – Tennessee Cup Tournament
Sun Sep 2 – Tennessee Cup Tournament
Mon Sep 3 - Tennessee Cup Tournament (possible games)
Sat Sep 8 – training session to prepare for State League at 11am (Rec Center field 3)
Sun Sep 9 – State League vs. Synergy 5pm (Crockett Park field 6)
Sat Sep 15 – weekend off (enjoy!)
Sun Sep 16 – weekend off (enjoy!)
Sat Sep 22 – training session to prepare for State League at 11am (Rec Center field 3)
Sun Sep 23 – State League vs. MSC 96 Premier 5pm (Crockett Park field 6)
Sat Sep 29 – State League vs. ERSA 96 4pm (Crockett Park field #4)
Sun Sept 30 – State League vs. CFCA Red around 2:30 pm (Field TBD in Chattanooga)
Sat Oct 6 – possible training session or friendly
Sun Oct 7 – State League vs. TN United Red 3pm (Crockett Park Field #6)
Fri Oct 12 – Crossroads of the South – Jackson, MS
Sat Oct 13 – Crossroads of the South – Jackson, MS
Sun Oct 14 – Crossroads of the South – Jackson, MS
Sat Oct 20 – weekend off (fall break Williamson Co)
Sun Oct 21 – weekend off (fall break Williamson Co)
Sat Oct 27 – off for ACT 
Sun Oct 28 – State League vs. Lobos 1pm (Lexington TN field TBD)
Nov 3 – hold for friendlies
Nov 4 – hold for friendlies
Nov 9 – TN State Cup
Nov 10 – TN State Cup
Nov 11 – TN State Cup
Nov 16 – possible CASL College Showcase? (Hans to discuss with team)
Nov 17 – possible CASL College Showcase?
Nov 18 – possible CASL College Showcase?
Nov 24 – Thanksgiving – off (enjoy your family time!)
Nov 25 – Thanksgiving – off (enjoy your family time!)
Dec 1 – hold for friendly or training
Dec 2 – hold for friendly or training
Dec 7-9 – NCAA Showcase Tournament (Birmingham)
Dec 26-30 – Disney Showcase OR Dec 28-31 Tampa Bay Sun Bowl
Mid-January – potential college showcase team camp event in Atlanta 
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Jan we will practice 1x per week indoors location TBD (probably A-Game)

